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21Total:

Abell 569

PGC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
PGC
MAC
MAC
PGC
NGC
MAC
MAC
MAC
PGC
MAC
PGC
MAC
MAC
MAC

Object
20209
0708+4836
0708+4845
0708+4839A
0708+4839B
0708+4841
0708+4846
20243
0708+4832
0709+4835
20246
2329
0709+4843
0709+4832
0709+4824
20268
0709+4836
20283
0709+4844A
0709+4844B
0710+4836

Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn

Con
Glxy S?
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy Sc
Glxy S0-:
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy E?
Glxy 
Glxy S0?
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 

Type
13.5
15.5
15.5
16.5
16
15.5
16
15.2
16.5
16
15.6
12.4
16.5
16
16
13.8
16.5
14.9
17.5
16.5
16.5

Mag
MCG 8-13-61  CGCG 234-59

MCG 8-13-71  CGCG 234-68

MCG 8-13-72  CGCG 234-69
H875-3  UGC 3695  MCG 8-13-73  CGCG 234-70  PGC 20254

UGC 3696  MCG 8-13-77  CGCG 234-73

MCG 8-13-82  CGCG 234-78

Alias/Notes

By RA


